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artisan gelato cones, tubs and shakes
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£3.30 £4.99

1 scoop 2 scoop

£5.99

3 scoop

toppings
chocolate and rainbow sprinkles
marshmellows , flake

£3.30

1 scoop

£4.99 £5.99

2 scoop 3 scoop

£5.25

sauces
Strawberry, bubble-gum
and Chocolate

~

S50p each 50p each
4 sweet treats specials
watflebowl sundae £7.2§ £5.00 tea with cake
with triple scoop gelato, sauce & topping £5 99 cofiee/hot e
~chocolate brownie £7.2§5 : with cake
with double scoop gelato and sauce £7 75 e vith s,
hot watfle £7.2
with double scoop gelato and sauce Lz £8.99 coffee/hot chocolate
ith tt t
baked doughnut £7.2§ from WIS STWEeE Sred
with double scoop gelato £3.25 cakes of the day
£3. FWIP natural yogurt
with double scoop?/grﬁﬁ:\gg:l:tg £5099 £: :: FWIP Gelat Al
and double shot espresso S " elato s
with a shot of baileys £7.28§ 99
with a shot of kahlua £°T.265 @ E & @

£2 99 dog ice cream
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hot drinks

tea £2.00

herbal teas £2.30

espresso £3.00

americano £3.20

flat white £3.30

latte / chai latte £3.30
mocha £3.50

cappuccino £3.30

babyccino 80p

deluxe hot chocolate tap £3.50
with cream and marshmellows add sop
alternatice milk / almond add 40p
syrups add 40p
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cold drinks

£5.25
£4.75
£3.75
£5.25
£4.25
£5.25
£4.25
£1.50
£1.50

gelato milkshakes
smoothies

iced coffee

tango ice blast (arge)
tango ice blast (regular)
fanta frozen (arge)
fanta frozen (regular)
fizzy drinks

bottled water
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